OFFICTIAL

BOROUGH OF AVALON

RESOLUTION NO. éJgjé

WHEREAS, it is necessary for the Borough of Avalon to
set the Appropriations for the year 1996 as authorized by law,
NOW, THEREFORE, be it resolved by the Council of the Borough of

Avalon that the following Appropriations for 1996 be and hereby

adopted.

ACCOUNT 1996 AMOUNT
ADMINISTRATION $141,170.00
TAX COLLECTION $ 57,113.00
MUNICIPAL BUILDINGS $ 46,007.00
POLICE DEPARTMENT $548,596.00
FIRE DEPARTMENT $ 53,260.00
ZONING & PLANNING $ 6,050.00
HEALTH & SANITATION $199,850.00
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT $254,337.00
STREET LIGHTING $100,000.00
AVALON PUBLIC LIBRARY : $ 6,000.00
RECREATION PROGRAMS $ 72,186.00
MISCELLANEQUS (INSURANCE PROGRAMS) $101,552.00
DEBT SERVICE & NON-GOVERNMENTAL $325,930.00
TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS $1,912,051.00
TOTAL REVENUES _ $1,912,051.00

THIS RESOLUTION adopted at the Regular Council Meeting of the
Borough of Avalon on the Rf <% day of Meconeteer. ,1995.

ATTEST: BORO GH OF AVAL@
C::QLz%wﬂzéi”(;%£%Z¢éfl | Chﬁ&J \ \}42
447 Secretary *“MWM res{deanUf’CO ncil

THIS RESO UTION examined and approved
by me this ™ day of ! bka i 51995,

\\??§444£4, ?jl\ﬁ4ﬂﬂﬁmfﬂ%wym

Mayor




